
JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

2025

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISS

Thur 14-Aug                                                                                                        Lawrence Academy canceled

Thur 21-Aug 6:00 John Paul II Home n/a

Wed 27-Aug 4:30 Faith Christian Away n/a

Thur 4-Sep 6:00 Lawrence Academy Away 2:30

Thur 11-Sep 6:00 Cary Christian Away 2:20

Thur 18-Sep 6:00 Pungo Christian Home n/a

Thur 25-Sep 6:00 Rocky Mount Academy Home n/a

Thur 2-Oct 6:00 Parrott Academy Away 2:20

Thur 9-Oct 6:00 Saint Davids School Home n/a

Thur 16-Oct 6:00                                                          JV Football Playoffs  (#1 vs. #4 / #2 vs. #3) @ higher seed

Thur 23-Oct 6:00               JV Football Championship @ higher seed

                                       Head Coach:  Rabbit Long

                                                               Asst. Coach:  Curt Hardee / Colby Dill

                                              Head of School:  Mike Ferguson

                                             Athletic Director:  Teresa Long

8/20/2025


